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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Leon             M2529         1/10    4:56       15:17
2     Rob Wiley              M3539         1/18    4:59       15:29
3     Chris Peters           M3539         2/18    5:09       15:58
4     Trey Robinson          M2529         2/10    5:17       16:23
5     Tyler Bartlow          M1519         1/19    5:20       16:32
6     Renat Zalov            M1519         2/19    5:26       16:53
7     Felipe Lopez           M3034         1/14    5:35       17:21
8     Alex Goldberg          M1519         3/19    5:43       17:43
9     Brad Moats             M4044         1/45    5:43       17:46
10    Eric Leuck             M3034         2/14    5:46       17:55
11    David Zeisler          M3539         3/18    5:51       18:11
12    Carlos Vazquez         M3539         4/18    5:54       18:18
13    Kevin Claffey          M5054         1/25    5:54       18:19
14    Emily Kirchhofer       F2024         1/12    5:58       18:31
15    William Martin         M1519         4/19    6:01       18:40
16    Gregory Chavez         M1519         5/19    6:02       18:42
17    Thomas Russell         M1519         6/19    6:04       18:51
18    Giles Chick            M4044         2/45    6:06       18:55
19    Bill Axelsen           M4044         3/45    6:12       19:14
20    Chrissy Pacewicz       F1519         1/21    6:13       19:17
21    Brian Terwilliger      M4549         1/40    6:16       19:26
22    Michael Hu             M1519         7/19    6:19       19:38
23    Stephanie Duncan       F2024         2/12    6:22       19:45
24    Jan Britnik            M3034         3/14    6:23       19:48
25    Thomas Flynn           M1519         8/19    6:25       19:54
26    Nicole Koleno          F4044         1/33    6:25       19:55
27    Ben Truebe             M3034         4/14    6:25       19:55
28    Brian Shortal          M4044         4/45    6:26       19:59
29    Michael Walder         M1519         9/19    6:30       20:10
30    Nate Kirchhofer        M2024         1/11    6:30       20:11
31    Duncan Kessler         M1519        10/19    6:32       20:16
32    Cameron Powers         M1114         1/35    6:34       20:22
33    Colleen Burke          F2529         1/14    6:34       20:23
34    Kiko Stefanov          M3539         5/18    6:35       20:25
35    Shelley Cook           F3539         1/19    6:35       20:26
36    Kristin James          F1519         2/21    6:35       20:27
37    Keith Madden           M1519        11/19    6:39       20:40
38    Meredith Goddard       F2529         2/14    6:41       20:45
39    Gregory Bussell        M3539         6/18    6:41       20:46
40    Aaron Siegel           M4549         2/40    6:41       20:46
41    Anna Franke            F1519         3/21    6:42       20:47
42    Mike Biarnesen         M4549         3/40    6:43       20:50
43    Dick Mitchell          M5559         1/14    6:44       20:53
44    Jose Luis Castillo     M1114         2/35    6:45       20:58
45    Franklin Top           M4549         4/40    6:46       21:01
46    James Tomochek         M3539         7/18    6:46       21:01
47    Scott Bush             M2529         3/10    6:51       21:15
48    Dan Callistein         M4044         5/45    6:54       21:26
49    Nicole Mitchell        F2024         3/12    7:04       21:56
50    Margaret Burke         F2024         4/12    7:05       21:58
51    Phil Murphy            M4044         6/45    7:09       22:13
52    Mike Billings          M4044         7/45    7:11       22:17
53    James Kubik            M6569          1/6    7:11       22:17
54    Eric Nordstrom         M1519        12/19    7:11       22:19
55    Patrick Edwards        M5559         2/14    7:11       22:19
56    Lila Adler             F1114         1/25    7:13       22:24
57    Matt Adler             M4549         5/40    7:14       22:26
58    Hannah Levi            F1519         4/21    7:14       22:28
59    Stacey Seneczko        F4549         1/29    7:16       22:34
60    Christopher Udoni      M4044         8/45    7:17       22:37
61    Paul Udoni             M1114         3/35    7:17       22:38
62    Joey Axelsen           M1114         4/35    7:19       22:44
63    Brian Berryhill        M3539         8/18    7:20       22:46
64    Conrad Oberhaus        M0110         1/23    7:20       22:47
65    Karen Zuke             F4549         2/29    7:21       22:49
66    Emily Top              F1114         2/25    7:22       22:51
67    Craig Dean             M6064          1/8    7:22       22:53
68    Michael D Angello      M2529         4/10    7:24       22:58
69    Carl James             M4549         6/40    7:24       22:59
70    Ben Brandt             M1114         5/35    7:27       23:09
71    Michael Dolan          M1519        13/19    7:29       23:13
72    Todd Janower           M4044         9/45    7:30       23:17
73    Charlie Cummings       M2529         5/10    7:31       23:21
74    Eric Muschlitz         M4044        10/45    7:32       23:22
75    John Lheureux          M4044        11/45    7:32       23:24
76    Nick Seneczko          M1114         6/35    7:33       23:26
77    Haley Click            F1114         3/25    7:33       23:27
78    Rob Halliday           M5054         2/25    7:37       23:39
79    Nancy Thomas           F4044         2/33    7:37       23:40
80    Olivija Cepaite        F1519         5/21    7:38       23:42
81    Ryan Greenbury         M1114         7/35    7:39       23:45
82    Lauren Garriques       F0110         1/20    7:39       23:46
83    Keith Yearout          M3539         9/18    7:40       23:47
84    Aaron Hertzberg        M2024         2/11    7:40       23:48
85    Jamie Mills            M3034         5/14    7:40       23:49
86    Michael Cope           M4549         7/40    7:40       23:50
87    Larry Rivkin           M4044        12/45    7:41       23:52
88    Katherine Rose         F2529         3/14    7:43       23:58
89    Todd Schmitke          M5054         3/25    7:44       24:02
90    Sean Leider            M1114         8/35    7:46       24:07
91    Erick Neu              M3539        10/18    7:46       24:07
92    Wendy Vieth            F4549         3/29    7:47       24:09
93    Justin Top             M1519        14/19    7:47       24:11
94    Steven Baker           M5559         3/14    7:47       24:11
95    Keith Young            M5559         4/14    7:48       24:12
96    Jun Adachi             M5054         4/25    7:49       24:15
97    Steven Mitchell        M1519        15/19    7:50       24:20
98    Joanna King            F3539         2/19    7:50       24:20
99    David Schur            M4044        13/45    7:52       24:26
100   Brandon Olguin         M0110         2/23    7:53       24:27
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101   Monica Balson          F5559          1/5    7:54       24:30
102   Michael Duncan         M5054         5/25    7:54       24:31
103   Luke Feder             M1114         9/35    7:54       24:31
104   Jan Feder              F4549         4/29    7:54       24:33
105   Dickie Kay             M5559         5/14    7:55       24:34
106   Jake Anderson          M3034         6/14    7:57       24:41
107   Max Shenk              M2024         3/11    7:58       24:43
108   Kim Tijunelis          F4549         5/29    8:01       24:54
109   Justin Constantino     M2024         4/11    8:02       24:57
110   James J Dvorak         M4044        14/45    8:02       24:57
111   James R Dvorak         M1114        10/35    8:02       24:58
112   Jennifer Niles         F2529         4/14    8:03       25:01
113   Larry Kaplan           M6064          2/8    8:03       25:01
114   Philip Hollenberg      M4549         8/40    8:04       25:02
115   James Shenk            M2529         6/10    8:04       25:04
116   Connor Friesen         M0110         3/23    8:09       25:17
117   Daniel Spiegel         M4549         9/40    8:09       25:19
118   Mark Hancock           M4044        15/45    8:10       25:20
119   Scott Sorenson         M5054         6/25    8:10       25:22
120   Jeremy Bloomfield      M1114        11/35    8:10       25:23
121   Jim Devries            M4549        10/40    8:11       25:25
122   Russell Kinscherff     M1519        16/19    8:11       25:25
123   Alexandra Simonian     F3034         1/10    8:11       25:25
124   Lauren McCall          F1519         6/21    8:12       25:28
125   Carolyn Terwilliger    F4044         3/33    8:13       25:30
126   Collin Leider          M0110         4/23    8:13       25:31
127   Michelle Stone         F3539         3/19    8:14       25:34
128   Christine Udoni        F4044         4/33    8:16       25:39
129   Jeff Frank             M4549        11/40    8:18       25:46
130   Nancy Witt             F3539         4/19    8:18       25:46
131   Sean Nelson            M2024         5/11    8:19       25:48
132   Mike Neville           M4549        12/40    8:19       25:48
133   Thomas Maloney         M3539        11/18    8:20       25:52
134   Matt Udoni             M4044        16/45    8:20       25:52
135   Joshua Shenk           M3034         7/14    8:20       25:53
136   Matt Runquist          M3034         8/14    8:23       26:01
137   Jakob Bloomfield       M1114        12/35    8:23       26:01
138   Carrie McCarthy        F3034         2/10    8:23       26:03
139   Liz Palmer             F5054          1/9    8:24       26:05
140   Todd Naughton          M4549        13/40    8:24       26:06
141   Derek Peters           F1519         7/21    8:25       26:08
142   Jessica Herrmann       F2529         5/14    8:26       26:11
143   Eileen Howe            F4549         6/29    8:27       26:14
144   Julian Gordon          M7099          1/3    8:27       26:14
145   Bob Jette              M4044        17/45    8:28       26:17
146   Sam Roseman            M4044        18/45    8:29       26:20
147   Anita Powers           F4044         5/33    8:29       26:21
148   Klaire Steffens        F0110         2/20    8:29       26:22
149   Greg Edelman           M2024         6/11    8:30       26:22
150   Carly Thomas           F1114         4/25    8:30       26:24
151   Patrick Marry          M5054         7/25    8:31       26:27
152   Frances Setesak        F1519         8/21    8:32       26:30
153   April Truebe           F2529         6/14    8:32       26:31
154   Gary Simonian          M3539        12/18    8:33       26:32
155   Edward J. Ogorzaly     M5054         8/25    8:34       26:35
156   Cheryl Baumann         F4044         6/33    8:34       26:36
157   Sam Bloodgood          M4549        14/40    8:35       26:38
158   William Sullivan       M2024         7/11    8:36       26:41
159   Karen Friesen          F4044         7/33    8:37       26:45
160   Sarah Terwilliger      F1114         5/25    8:37       26:45
161   Jennifer Neu           F3034         3/10    8:37       26:46
162   Suzanne Altinkaya      F5054          2/9    8:39       26:50
163   Tracy Heiser           F5054          3/9    8:39       26:52
164   Tom Phelps             M5054         9/25    8:39       26:52
165   Greg Spurrier          M5054        10/25    8:40       26:53
166   Katie Grunder          F1114         6/25    8:40       26:53
167   Steve Meyer            M5559         6/14    8:40       26:55
168   Katie Carlson          F2529         7/14    8:40       26:55
169   Chandler Carrico       M1114        13/35    8:40       26:55
170   Rebecca Nelson         F1114         7/25    8:41       26:57
171   Michael Van De Kerckho M6569          2/6    8:41       26:57
172   Zak Baumann            M1114        14/35    8:41       26:58
173   Jessica Schmitke       F2024         5/12    8:42       26:59
174   Tom Buchwald           M4549        15/40    8:42       27:00
175   Jim Thomas             M4044        19/45    8:42       27:01
176   David Schroeder        M4044        20/45    8:42       27:02
177   Marc Goldstein         M4044        21/45    8:42       27:02
178   Joey Thomas            M1114        15/35    8:44       27:06
179   Cathy Stavropoulos     F5559          2/5    8:45       27:10
180   Liam Walsh             M0110         5/23    8:45       27:11
181   Dominic Manola         M2529         7/10    8:45       27:12
182   Lauren Schnabl         F2529         8/14    8:46       27:12
183   Tom Schnabl            M6064          3/8    8:46       27:12
184   Dave Keevins           M4044        22/45    8:46       27:14
185   Sarah Schmitke         F1519         9/21    8:48       27:19
186   Robert Lund            M6064          4/8    8:49       27:23
187   Rebecca Feltman-Frank  F1519        10/21    8:51       27:28
188   Matt Ettleson          M2024         8/11    8:51       27:30
189   Rick Haffner           M5559         7/14    8:52       27:31
190   Dan Christie           M3034         9/14    8:53       27:35
191   Mary-Beth Murphy       F1114         8/25    8:54       27:38
192   Sherly Guest           F4044         8/33    8:55       27:41
193   Loren Cohen            M4044        23/45    8:55       27:42
194   Mekki Lally            M1114        16/35    8:55       27:42
195   Felice Sommerfield     F4549         7/29    8:57       27:48
196   David Cohen            M4549        16/40    8:58       27:49
197   William Shortal        M1114        17/35    8:58       27:50
198   Neal Bloomfield        M4044        24/45    8:58       27:51
199   Joshua Russell         M0110         6/23    8:59       27:52
200   Todd Kalis             M4044        25/45    8:59       27:54
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201   Jalaine Peterson       F4044         9/33    8:59       27:54
202   Nicolas San Jose       M0110         7/23    8:59       27:55
203   Luke Chieng            M0110         8/23    9:01       28:01
204   McKenzie Leider        F1114         9/25    9:03       28:06
205   Bill Click             M4549        17/40    9:03       28:06
206   Allison Klein          F1114        10/25    9:03       28:07
207   Dave Hengesh           M4549        18/40    9:05       28:11
208   Neal Harris            M4549        19/40    9:05       28:12
209   Emily Mitchell         F1519        11/21    9:06       28:16
210   Kevin Burian           M2529         8/10    9:07       28:20
211   Alyssa Poteet          F1519        12/21    9:09       28:26
212   Karen Mestan           F4044        10/33    9:10       28:26
213   Ethan Kalis            M0110         9/23    9:10       28:27
214   Nancy Flaherty         F5559          3/5    9:10       28:27
215   Katherine Robbins      F4044        11/33    9:13       28:36
216   Sarah Suh              F1519        13/21    9:14       28:39
217   Bridget Sullivan       F1114        11/25    9:15       28:43
218   Alan Hirsch            M5054        11/25    9:15       28:43
219   Peter Lazzari          M6569          3/6    9:15       28:44
220   Phil Dietmeyer         M5054        12/25    9:15       28:44
221   Jenny Peters           F5054          4/9    9:16       28:46
222   Howard Nelson          M5559         8/14    9:16       28:46
223   Paul Halliday          M1114        18/35    9:16       28:47
224   Andy Stavros           M3539        13/18    9:16       28:48
225   Alex Kapecki           M1114        19/35    9:17       28:49
226   Karen Tomassetti       F4549         8/29    9:19       28:56
227   Joan Elliott           F6569          1/4    9:20       28:59
228   Julie Galassini        F4549         9/29    9:20       29:00
229   Eric Newman            M5054        13/25    9:20       29:00
230   Julie Kapecki          F4044        12/33    9:21       29:02
231   Alan Senner            M6569          4/6    9:22       29:05
232   Kelli Tosic            F0110         3/20    9:24       29:10
233   Debbie Marry           F5054          5/9    9:25       29:14
234   James Holmes           M6064          5/8    9:25       29:16
235   Colleen Leider         F3539         5/19    9:26       29:17
236   John Greenbury         M0110        10/23    9:27       29:20
237   Scott Fischer          M4549        20/40    9:28       29:24
238   Jonathan Charak        M4044        26/45    9:29       29:25
239   Alicia Lee             F1114        12/25    9:29       29:28
240   Mike Schhultz          M4549        21/40    9:30       29:30
241   Noel Adachi            F4549        10/29    9:30       29:30
242   Allison Schultz        F1114        13/25    9:30       29:30
243   Laurian Greenbury      F4044        13/33    9:31       29:33
244   Carol Kelly            F5559          4/5    9:31       29:34
245   Jenni Halverson        F4044        14/33    9:31       29:34
246   Mark Halverson         M4044        27/45    9:32       29:35
247   Lizzy Ettleson         F1519        14/21    9:32       29:35
248   Charlotte Russell      F0110         4/20    9:32       29:36
249   E Van Paldrmic         M0110        11/23    9:32       29:37
250   Mark Russell           M4549        22/40    9:33       29:38
251   Isabella Tomassetti    F1114        14/25    9:33       29:39
252   Andrew Walsh           M3539        14/18    9:33       29:40
253   Lisa Nisson            F4549        11/29    9:34       29:41
254   Jorge Abascal          M1114        20/35    9:34       29:43
255   Sara Bishop            F3539         6/19    9:34       29:44
256   Michael White          M5559         9/14    9:35       29:46
257   Tyler Friesen          M0110        12/23    9:36       29:47
258   Scott Stensby          M4549        23/40    9:36       29:47
259   Jeff Rizner            M4549        24/40    9:36       29:49
260   Andrew Cohen           M1114        21/35    9:36       29:50
261   Roger Baker            M4549        25/40    9:37       29:50
262   Dan Swenson            M3034        10/14    9:37       29:51
263   Pablo Abascal          M1114        22/35    9:37       29:52
264   Leslie Swenson         F4549        12/29    9:37       29:53
265   Alli Urbon             F1114        15/25    9:38       29:55
266   Athony Vera            M1519        17/19    9:38       29:56
267   Robert Mitchell        M5054        14/25    9:39       29:57
268   Marykate Calk          F1114        16/25    9:41       30:03
269   Jeff Greenbury         M4044        28/45    9:42       30:06
270   Jack Smithe            M1114        23/35    9:42       30:08
271   Tim Smithe             M4549        26/40    9:43       30:09
272   Katherine Chyna        F1114        17/25    9:43       30:10
273   John Howland           M6569          5/6    9:43       30:10
274   Susan Dun              F4044        15/33    9:43       30:10
275   Kim Scott              F4549        13/29    9:43       30:11
276   Jung Suh               M4549        27/40    9:43       30:11
277   Dave Sprauer           M5559        10/14    9:45       30:16
278   Martha Lally           F4549        14/29    9:46       30:18
279   Amy Hanks              F4044        16/33    9:47       30:21
280   Jordon Klein           M1114        24/35    9:47       30:23
281   Dave Williams          M4549        28/40    9:48       30:25
282   Douglas Shenk          M5559        11/14    9:48       30:26
283   Janet Murphy Ryan      F5054          6/9    9:48       30:27
284   Doug Klein             M4044        29/45    9:49       30:30
285   Bill Urbon             M5054        15/25    9:50       30:31
286   Shane Holmes           M3034        11/14    9:50       30:31
287   Kathleen Calk          F4549        15/29    9:51       30:36
288   Ted Brandt             M5054        16/25    9:53       30:42
289   Joanne Croke           F4549        16/29    9:54       30:46
290   Susan Tafill           F3034         4/10    9:56       30:49
291   Mitchell Witkov        M2529         9/10    9:56       30:52
292   Marc Singer            M4044        30/45    9:57       30:54
293   Amy Gluck              F3539         7/19    9:57       30:54
294   Sarah Rogalla          F1114        18/25   10:00       31:04
295   Robert Edelman         M5054        17/25   10:00       31:04
296   Melissa Tippet         F2529         9/14   10:01       31:07
297   Jeff Tippet            M5054        18/25   10:01       31:07
298   Collin Kapecki         M0110        13/23   10:02       31:08
299   Daniel Burke           M2024         9/11   10:02       31:09
300   Isabella Paldrmic      F0110         5/20   10:04       31:15
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301   Nick Paldrmic          M3539        15/18   10:04       31:16
302   Carolyn James          F4549        17/29   10:06       31:21
303   Kevin Terwilliger      M1114        25/35   10:07       31:24
304   Carol Segal            F3034         5/10   10:08       31:27
305   Brett Ashley Allen     F2529        10/14   10:09       31:32
306   Mary Herrmann          F5054          7/9   10:11       31:36
307   Sandra Lasky           F4549        18/29   10:12       31:39
308   Stacey Schroeder       F4044        17/33   10:12       31:40
309   Jill Hilder            F4044        18/33   10:12       31:42
310   Juliana Taylor         F5559          5/5   10:15       31:49
311   Gary Swenson           M4549        29/40   10:16       31:51
312   Mark Madeyski          M3539        16/18   10:17       31:55
313   Mike Fisch             M4044        31/45   10:18       32:00
314   Brian Boruszak         M2024        10/11   10:20       32:04
315   Michele Knott          F3539         8/19   10:21       32:07
316   Duane Bloomquist       M6064          6/8   10:25       32:19
317   Katie Walter           F3539         9/19   10:25       32:20
318   Larry Schneider        M5559        12/14   10:25       32:21
319   Kayla Karim            F1519        15/21   10:25       32:21
320   John Capelli           M5054        19/25   10:25       32:22
321   Joe Di Bernardo        M4549        30/40   10:26       32:23
322   Robbie Ernst           M1114        26/35   10:26       32:24
323   Kazemi Adachi          M1114        27/35   10:26       32:24
324   Tyler Turk             M0110        14/23   10:26       32:25
325   Tim Turk               M4549        31/40   10:27       32:26
326   Anna Shortaql          F0110         6/20   10:27       32:27
327   Marty Grunder          M4044        32/45   10:27       32:28
328   Aaron Gilden           M4549        32/40   10:28       32:29
329   Carolyn Petersen       F4549        19/29   10:28       32:31
330   Dave Feder             M4549        33/40   10:29       32:33
331   Sam Feder              F1519        16/21   10:29       32:34
332   Peter Novota           M4044        33/45   10:30       32:35
333   Polly Eilers           F4044        19/33   10:30       32:35
334   Nick Setesak           M1114        28/35   10:30       32:36
335   Dwight Ekenberg        M4549        34/40   10:31       32:39
336   Brett Ekenberg         M0110        15/23   10:31       32:40
337   Aaron Adilmon          M4044        34/45   10:31       32:41
338   Robert Ernst           M4044        35/45   10:32       32:43
339   Elizabeth Arnold       F0110         7/20   10:36       32:54
340   Evan Powers            M0110        16/23   10:37       32:59
341   Mark Schmithe          M4549        35/40   10:38       33:00
342   Shannon Burke          F0110         8/20   10:38       33:02
343   John Baumann           M5054        20/25   10:42       33:14
344   Bethany Vondran        F3539        10/19   10:43       33:16
345   Natalia San Jose       F4044        20/33   10:43       33:17
346   David Altman           M4044        36/45   10:43       33:18
347   Michael Huston         M4044        37/45   10:44       33:21
348   Adam Huston            M0110        17/23   10:45       33:22
349   Bernard Klos           M5559        13/14   10:45       33:24
350   Morry Levin            M5559        14/14   10:47       33:29
351   David Burian           M6064          7/8   10:47       33:29
352   Ursula Madeyski        F3539        11/19   10:51       33:43
353   Jenny Fairman          F0110         9/20   10:52       33:44
354   Monica Fairman         F4549        20/29   10:52       33:44
355   Deb Harrity-Anderson   F4044        21/33   10:52       33:46
356   Jaime Boruszak         F2529        11/14   10:58       34:02
357   Andy Xu                M1114        29/35   11:02       34:14
358   Scott Arne             M4549        36/40   11:08       34:34
359   Jack Arne              M0110        18/23   11:08       34:34
360   Ellen Lee              F4044        22/33   11:08       34:34
361   Matt Ploch             M4549        37/40   11:11       34:42
362   Ryan Ploch             M1114        30/35   11:11       34:43
363   Taylor Naughton        F1519        17/21   11:13       34:50
364   Mark Chyna             M4044        38/45   11:15       34:56
365   Sheldon Pevsner        M7099          2/3   11:19       35:08
366   Joseph Suh             M1519        18/19   11:24       35:23
367   Meenal Sethna          F4044        23/33   11:26       35:31
368   Vicki Biarnesen        F4549        21/29   11:27       35:32
369   Angi Daurer            F3034         6/10   11:28       35:37
370   Steve Daurer           M3034        12/14   11:28       35:38
371   Emily Capelli          F1519        18/21   11:34       35:55
372   Lilly Grunder          F1114        19/25   11:35       35:59
373   Emily Grunder          F1519        19/21   11:37       36:05
374   Heather Madeyski       F3539        12/19   11:38       36:08
375   Marni Sommerfield      F1519        20/21   11:41       36:16
376   Paul Benjamin          M4549        38/40   11:47       36:36
377   Michele Benjamin       F1519        21/21   11:47       36:37
378   David Kornfeld         M5054        21/25   11:50       36:44
379   Melinda Simonson       F3539        13/19   11:50       36:46
380   Ella Beal              F0110        10/20   11:52       36:52
381   Christine Nadrowski    F2024         6/12   11:53       36:53
382   Toni Beal              M3539        17/18   11:53       36:54
383   Cheryl Sunder          F4549        22/29   11:53       36:55
384   Scott Roth             M1519        19/19   11:54       36:58
385   Jennifer Witkov        F2529        12/14   11:56       37:03
386   Damon Ragusa           M4044        39/45   11:57       37:05
387   Delaney Ragusa         F0110        11/20   11:57       37:05
388   Andrew Scott           M0110        19/23   11:57       37:06
389   Eric Scott             M4044        40/45   11:57       37:07
390   Ravi Sunder            M0110        20/23   11:57       37:07
391   Ariel Weinstein        F2024         7/12   11:58       37:09
392   Jodi Hansen            F4044        24/33   11:58       37:11
393   Isabel Koleno          F0110        12/20   11:59       37:14
394   Cathy Allen            F6569          2/4   12:00       37:15
395   Rob Koleno             M4044        41/45   12:00       37:16
396   Adam Staggemeyer       M2529        10/10   12:02       37:22
397   Gayle Staggemeyer      F2529        13/14   12:02       37:23
398   Madison Beal           F0110        13/20   12:05       37:33
399   Amy Beal               F3539        14/19   12:07       37:39
400   Lauren Kaufman         F4549        23/29   12:08       37:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Mariah Bloomfield      F0110        14/20   12:08       37:39
402   Meg Murphy             F0110        15/20   12:08       37:42
403   Tracie Bloomfield      F4044        25/33   12:09       37:43
404   Anna Biasco            F0110        16/20   12:10       37:48
405   Jim Vondran            M3539        18/18   12:11       37:51
406   Bruce Bower            M5054        22/25   12:14       37:59
407   Kristine Rininger      F3034         7/10   12:14       38:00
408   Elena Bower            F4044        26/33   12:14       38:00
409   Joshua Peters          M1114        31/35   12:14       38:01
410   Charlene Prather       F4549        24/29   12:15       38:02
411   Susan Dietmeyer        F4044        27/33   12:19       38:14
412   Judy Roseman           F6569          3/4   12:19       38:16
413   Ted Roseman            M6569          6/6   12:19       38:16
414   Morgan Berland         F1114        20/25   12:20       38:18
415   Michael Walsh          M4044        42/45   12:23       38:29
416   Mila Walsh             F4044        28/33   12:24       38:30
417   Christopher Fazio      M1114        32/35   12:25       38:33
418   Barbara Rogalla        F4549        25/29   12:27       38:40
419   Josie Arnold           F0110        17/20   12:29       38:46
420   Scott James            M1114        33/35   12:29       38:47
421   Charles Arnold         M4044        43/45   12:29       38:47
422   Ben Rose               M2024        11/11   12:30       38:48
423   Jeff Hilder            M4044        44/45   12:32       38:56
424   Trina Rodriguez        F2529        14/14   12:33       38:57
425   Ken Peters             M5054        23/25   12:36       39:09
426   Robert Jr Lieblang     M0110        21/23   12:37       39:11
427   Robert Lieblang        M5054        24/25   12:37       39:11
428   Gunnar Garriques       M0110        22/23   12:38       39:13
429   Carolyn Dorant         F2024         8/12   12:38       39:14
430   Karena Garriques       F3539        15/19   12:39       39:19
431   Ron Garriques          M4549        39/40   12:44       39:32
432   Amy Shortal            F4044        29/33   12:45       39:36
433   Daniel Shortal         M0110        23/23   12:45       39:37
434   Jeff Setesak           M6064          8/8   12:50       39:51
435   Jessica Burke          F1114        21/25   12:52       39:58
436   Samantha Bloodgood     F1114        22/25   12:52       39:58
437   Tracie Viravec         F2024         9/12   13:01       40:26
438   Deborah Feltman        F4549        26/29   13:05       40:37
439   Jill Viravec           F2024        10/12   13:06       40:40
440   Julie Tait             F3034         8/10   13:08       40:47
441   Jeannie Dulay          F5054          8/9   13:09       40:51
442   Cara Singson           F1114        23/25   13:10       40:52
443   Suzanne Singson        F4044        30/33   13:11       40:56
444   Jim Kusumpa            M3034        13/14   13:14       41:07
445   Diane Meechai-Kusumpa  F3034         9/10   13:15       41:08
446   Amy Cummings           F4549        27/29   13:17       41:16
447   Lauren Scott           F1114        24/25   13:21       41:27
448   Mary Astor Smithe      F3539        16/19   13:21       41:27
449   Alice Osborne          F4044        31/33   13:38       42:19
450   Lenna Scott            F4044        32/33   13:49       42:55
451   Annie Murphy           F1114        25/25   13:50       42:58
452   Janet Murphy           F3539        17/19   13:51       43:00
453   Isabel Hardy           F0110        18/20   14:18       44:24
454   Wynne Hannah           F0110        19/20   14:29       45:00
455   Jim Wynne              M4549        40/40   14:29       45:00
456   Linda Horn             F5054          9/9   14:39       45:29
457   Jeanne Perron          F4549        28/29   14:52       46:09
458   Ginny Jagla            F6064          1/2   14:52       46:10
459   Sheryl Sulima          F3539        18/19   15:06       46:52
460   Grant Kinscherff       M1114        34/35   15:07       46:57
461   Shannon Walder         F2024        11/12   15:23       47:47
462   Allison Clemens        F2024        12/12   15:23       47:48
463   Jamison Ragusa         M1114        35/35   15:30       48:08
464   Bernie Rosenblum       M7099          3/3   15:30       48:09
465   Holly B Ragusa         F3539        19/19   15:30       48:09
466   Dennis Prado           M4044        45/45   15:37       48:31
467   Ella Prado             F0110        20/20   15:38       48:32
468   Karen Kasch            F6569          4/4   15:39       48:35
469   Karen Lund             F6064          2/2   16:49       52:14
470   Daniel Cobb            M3034        14/14   17:06       53:08
471   Alana Taylor           F3034        10/10   17:08       53:13
472   Sue Halliday           F4549        29/29   17:13       53:30
473   Roxanne Sullivan       F4044        33/33   17:14       53:31
474   Richard Horn           M5054        25/25   19:02       59:07
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